Combining Detailed Hydrocarbon Processing Analysis and Simulated Distillation
Techniques to Provide More Accurate Crude Oil Analysis
CRUDE OIL ANALYZER
More Accurate Analysis of the Whole Crude Oil
Optimize Product Value with More Accurate Boiling Point Range and Cut-point Intervals
Determination
In Compliance with ASTM D7169, IP 545, IP 601 and EN 15199-3
solid partners

solid partners
proven solutions
Ordering Information
CCG4200A AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 120V, INCL DHA FE
CCG4200C AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 230V, INCL DHA FE
CCG4200A.001 AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 120V, INCL. FAST DHA COMBI
CCG4200C.001 AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 230V, INCL. FAST DHA COMBI
CCG4200A.002 AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 120V, INCL. DHA D6729 COMBI
CCG4200C.002 AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 230V, INCL. DHA D6729 COMBI
CCG4200A.003 AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 120V, INCL. DHA D6730 COMBI
CCG4200C.003 AC CRUDE OIL ANALYZER SYSTEM ON 230V, INCL. DHA D6730 COMBI
Utility Requirements
Carrier gas Helium (99.999%), hydrogen (99.999%) for Fast DHA
Detector gas Hydrogen (99.999%) and air
System power 110 – 230 Volts